U15 ELITE REGIONALE 2024/2025 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 14° giornata

risultati della 14° giornata

SQUADRA
Calcio Montebelluna

Liventinaopitergina NEXTG
Dolo 1909 Pianiga

Citta di Caorle La Salute
Treviso FBC

Vigontina San Paolo
Mestre

Dolomiti Bellunesi
Liapiave

Vittorio Falmec S.M. Colle
Sandona 1922

A.C. Vedelago
Conegliano 1907

Union Pro 1928

Team Biancorossi

Giorgione 1911

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale, Via Storte,
Albaredo

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale, Corso Cavour
81, La Salute

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale, Via Cavour,
Caltana

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale, Via Bella
Venezia, Postumia

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale, Via Cal di
Prada, Vazzola

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale "Lucio Lift", Via
Callunga, Salgareda

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo Comunale sintetico, Via
San Bartolomeo, Treviso

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo privato B "Marco Polo", Via
De Nadai, Vittorio Veneto

www.liapiave.it
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A.C. Vedelago

Citta di Caorle La Salute

Dolo 1909 Pianiga

Giorgione 1911

Liapiave

Team Biancorossi

Treviso FBC

Vittorio Falmec S.M. Colle

11

10

P GF
0 52
2 32
2 46
5 24
4 41
4 28
6 44
5 32
5 15
7 32
7 10
6 20
9 18

11 14
9 12
14 5

Union Pro 1928

@ Vigontina San Paolo

Calcio Montebelluna
Mestre

Conegliano 1907

“=  Sandona 1922

Dolomiti Bellunesi

GS
11

13

13

24

23

20

23

21

15

28

18

23

37

31

35

90

Liventinaopitergina NEXTG

DR
41

19

33

18

21

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

